
Online Essential (1) Word Processing (1) Data Base

Artale Arianna 1BA 27/01/2015 Borriello Alessio 2B Itis 14/01/2015 Sinopoli Giuseppe 3A Inf 15/01/2015

Catanesi Celeste 1AT 03/02/2015 Bosio Giulia 5 SIA 21/01/2015 Trucci Jacopo 4A Inf 22/01/2015

D'Angiò Jessica 1BA 10/02/2015 Costabile Gianluca 5 SIA 28/01/2015 Bellini Andrea 3A Inf 29/01/2015

Diaco Matteo 1BA 17/02/2015 Fogagnolo Andrea 2A itis 04/02/2015 Sgarriglia Roberta 4A Inf 05/02/2015

Ferraioli Giulia 3AT Guagno Chiara 4AFM 11/02/2015 Filippetti Leonardo 2B Itis 12/02/2015

Ferrari Christian 1C Itis Maglio Elia 4 SIA

Filippone Simona 1BA Marchio Carmine 1C Itis Power Point

Fiorentino Luca 1BA Mensi Camilla 1BA

Fuoco Emmanuele 1AA Moussaid Halima 1BA Boni Gabriele 4A Inf 15/01/2015

Galletta Roberta 2 AA Prato Greta 1BA Di Biase Alex 5AC 22/01/2015

Garippa Alessandro 2AA Tadini Alice 2AA Palumbo Martina 5AC

Iemma Angela 1BA Todaro Damiano 1C Itis  Scubla Luca 1AA

Pozzi Luca 4 Ele Trippolini Daniele 1BA

Ragusi Riccardo 1BA Online Collaboration

Talamona Theodor 1AA Online Essential (2)

Agostini Michela 5SIA 29/01/2015

Agostini Michela 5SIA 24/02/2015 Donato Naomi 5SIA 05/02/2015

Bosio Giulia 5 SIA 03/03/2015 Falco Alessandro 1AT

Word Processing (2) Costabile Gianluca 5 SIA 10/03/2015 Manca Angelo Dumitru 4A Inf

Di Biase Alex 5AC 17/03/2015 Ranaudo Manuel 4A Ele

Boni Gabriele 4A Inf 19/02/2015 Filippetti Leonardo 2B Itis Spozio Christian 4A Inf

D'Angiò Jessica 1BA 26/02/2015 Fogagnolo Andrea 2A Itis

Ferraioli Giulia 3AT 05/03/2015 Maglio Elia 4 SIA IT-Security

Filippone Simona 1BA 12/03/2015 Marchio Carmine 1C Itis 

Fuoco Emmanuele 1AA 19/03/2015 Mensi Camilla 1BA Borriello Alessio 2B Itis 11/03/2015

Galletta Roberta 2 AA Mercogliano Martina 3AT Diaco Matteo 1BA 18/03/2015

Iemma Angela 1BA Morandi Giada 3Sia Donato Naomi 5SIA

Kiiker Helen 2AC Moussaid Halima 1BA Fogagnolo Andrea 2A Itis

Mercogliano Martina 3AT Palumbo Martina 5AC Manca Angelo Dumitru 4A Inf

Miggiano Matteo 2C Itis Prato Greta 1BA Mazzucchelli Andrea 3A Ele

Scordamaglia Angelica 2AC Spozio Christian 4A Inf Morandi Giada 3Sia

Tambella Simone 1B Itis Tadini Alice 2AA Ranaudo Manuel 4A Ele

Villafuerte Renan 2C Itis Todaro Damiano 1C Itis  Spozio Christian 4A Inf

Trippolini Daniele 1BA
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Computer Essential SpreadSheets

Amoruso Debora 3AT 16/04/2015 Agostini Michela 5SIA 25/03/2015

Artale Arianna 1BA 23/04/2015 Fuoco Emmanuele 1AA 01/04/2015

D'Angiò Jessica 1BA 30/04/2015 Guagno Chiara 4AFM 08/04/2015

Diaco Matteo 1BA 07/05/2015 Kiiker Helen 2AC 15/04/2015

Fancelli Manuel 1C Itis 14/05/2015 Mazzucchelli Andrea 3A Ele 22/04/2015

Ferraioli Giulia 3AT Miggiano Matteo 2C Itis

Ferrari Christian 1C Itis Pozzi Luca 4A Ele

Filippone Simona 1BA Scordamaglia Angelica 2AC

Fuoco Emmanuele 1AA

Galletta Roberta 2 AA

Iemma Angela 1BA

Maglio Elia 4 SIA

Marchio Carmine 1C Itis 

Mensi Camilla 1BA

Mercogliano Martina 3AT

Morandi Giada 3Sia

Moussaid Halima 1BA

Prato Greta 1BA

Scubla Luca 1AA

Spozio Christian 4A Inf

Tadini Alice 2AA

Talamona Theodor 1AA

Todaro Damiano 1C Itis 

Trippolini Daniele 1BA
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